Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 - 095 - 3% 535

Tulsa, OK 74136

Northeast Drinkard Unit # 940 K- 23- 2As- 3¢

Lea County, New Mexico \ Q \O / S 9 ll—-\%o / W
481 481 1/4 0.44 2.10 2.10
973 4.92 34 1.31 6.46 8.56
1259 2.86 34 1.31 3.75 1232
1788 5.29 1 1.75 9.26 21.57
2138 3.50 34 1.31 4.59 26.17
2424 2.86 3/4 1.31 3.75 29.92
2963 5.39 1172 2.63 14.15 44.07
3376 4.13 11/4 2.19 9.03 53.10
3819 4.43 34 1.31 5.81 58.92
4295 4.76 1 175 8.33 67.25
4770 475 34 131 6.23 73.48
5246 4.76 1 175 8.33 81.81
5754 5.08 1 175 8.89 90.70
6230 4.76 1 175 8.33 99.03
6850 6.20 1114 2.19 13.56 112.60

Archie Browf - General Mafiager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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Tirer.

Notary Public

My Commission Explres




